CATALOGUE 2021
T:0115 986 851 E:SALES@BRATTSLADDERS.COM
2
Ladder and Step Specifications
British Standard Class 1 BS 2037 (Aluminium) or BS 1129
(Timber) or BS 7377 (Step-stools)

security -
⇒ Detachable tool tray –
ORDERING CODES CLOSED PLATFORM No. OF APPROX. BASE OPEN
ALLOY TREAD GRP TREAD HEIGHT HEIGHT TREADS WEIGHT WIDTH SPAN
XPLT02 AFXPLT02 1.55m 0.46m 2 11.5kg 530mm 875mm
XPLT03 AFXPLT03 1.80m 0.71m 3 13.5kg 560mm 1035mm
XPLT04 AFXPLT04 2.05m 0.96m 4 14.0kg 590mm 1095mm
XPLT05 AFXPLT05 2.31m 1.19m 5 16.0kg 620mm 1355mm
XPLT06 AFXPLT06 2.56m 1.44m 6 19.0kg 650mm 1525mm
XPLT07 AFXPLT07 2.82m 1.64m 7 20.0kg 680mm 1685mm
XPLT08 AFXPLT08 3.07m 1.89m 8 22.0kg 710mm 1845mm
XPLT09 AFXPLT09 3.32m 2.19m 9 23.0kg 740mm 2005mm
XPLT10 AFXPLT10 3.57m 2.44m 10 24.0kg 770mm 2165mm
XPLT11 AFXPLT11 3.82m 2.69m 11 26.0kg 800mm 2325mm
GL
AS
SF
IB